PARCEL #

%k %k % A * % ¥
001-318-13
001-121-03
004-121-10
008-260-05

%k %k B %k %k
001-067-06
003-032-07
004-156-04

%k %k C k% %k
004-063-03
002-132-04

%k %k % D * k¥
004-142-02
004-101-08

%k %k F %k %k
001-073-06
002-026-07
010-310-21

%k %k G %k %k
005-074-04
005-074-06
004-134-17
001-066-01

%k %k % H * k¥
099-060-35
001-217-03
003-074-02

%k %k % J * k¥
004-124-04
003-101-13

%k % K %k %k

005-591-17

% 3k % L %k 3k %k
001-064-03
004-165-09
012-780-37
012-770-48

%k %k M * k%
005-038-01
001-186-07
008-610-01
008-610-03

NAME

ABELL, RALPH

ALLEN, LACEY WINBERRY
AMES, STEVAN W

AVILA, NETZAHUALCOYOTL

BAILEY, JOHNATHAN T ET AL
BLACKMORE, DWIGHT & DEBRA
BRAGG, HOLLIE

CHILSON, ERIC ET AL
COOPER, SANDRA JEAN

DOLEZAL, GLENN ROBERT ET AL
DRANEY, ORVAL A. & P JEANNINE

FARRELL, MICHAEL
FIMBRESS, DAVID
FINICUM, JODY D & WENDY P

GORTAT, HOMER

GORTAT, HOMER W. JR. ET AL
GRANT, JOHN K & SHARLENE P
GREGERSEN, LYNN

HANSEN, ARRON
HAWKINS, SHERMAN WAYNE
HUMPHREY, KATHLEEN & RICHEL

JENSEN, KYLE B
JOHNSTON, DENNIS OR BELINDA

KAAMASEE, ARTHUR G & PAULAJ
LARSEN, MARY MELVIN

LAZAR, RENEE
LINZMEYER, JOSEPH

LYNAM, ANDREW THOMAS & ARISSA

MARSAC, SARA ET AL
MATYJA, CARI & ROBERT
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC

TAXES

S 910.15
S 320.00
S 949.68
S 2,021.66
$ 1,038.83
S 32447
S 73347
S 338.03
S 1,674.68
S 417.96
S 108.00
S 871.33
S 234.00
$ 79571
S 33.95
S 68.02
S 2,042.72
S 79.07
S 27.45
S 60592
S 1,562.06
S 1,278.80
S  820.62
S 176.42
S 30330
S 909.65
S 1,040.33
S 1,394.86
S 27583
S 3,065.04
S 713.07
S 71206

INTEREST/P PUBLISH/

ENALTY

FEES

w n

v n unon

w n

v n unun

v n unn

255.21

44.95
251.00
498.70

214.26
87.13
186.23

64.29
418.58

64.37
41.45

183.52
44.39
149.86

18.01
28.93
504.41
14.45

16.27
141.38
388.06

318.42
224.83

16.32

48.61
229.10
216.98
351.85

68.56
619.35
181.11
180.87

MAILING
COSTS

v N n n

wvr N

v n

v n n n

w N

v n nun

v n n n

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

v n

v N n n

w N

v n n n

v n nun

1,175.36

374.95
1,210.68
2,530.36

1,263.09
421.60
929.70

412.32
2,103.26

492.33
159.45

1,064.85
288.39
955.57

61.96
106.95
2,557.13
103.52

53.72
757.30
1,960.12

1,607.22
1,055.45

202.74

361.91
1,148.75
1,267.31
1,756.71

354.39
3,694.39
904.18
902.93



008-610-04
008-610-06
008-610-07
008-610-08
008-610-12
008-610-13
008-610-14
008-610-15
008-610-16

%k %k N k%%

004-065-24
004-065-25

Kk () kKK

001-052-03

Kk P oKk

001-123-21
001-382-02
001-385-09
001-193-05

%k %k R %k %k

004-164-08
013-088-05

Kk G KKK

004-045-13
004-044-04
002-029-18
003-072-18
004-045-06
001-162-04
001-162-05
008-600-12
003-044-06

%k %k % T * k¥

001-385-03

%k %k % U * k¥

010-330-26

%k %k W %k %k

005-581-08
004-165-11
004-065-05
004-065-06

%k %k C * k¥

004-084-01
004-092-03

MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC
MTB ENTERPRISES, INC

NELSON, JEROME W & DELORES M
NELSON, JEROME W & DELORES M

OLESON, JAMES KENNETH

PEARCE, JESICCA

PILKINTON, CLARENCE RAY TRUSTEE
PILKINTON, CLARENCE RAY TRUSTEE
PURINTON, AMBER

RIMINGTON, ANNIE RAE
ROYAL COOKS OF AMERICA, INC

SANKOVICH, STEVE S

SANKOVICH, STEVE S & LORI ANN
SCARCELLI, JOHN C & MARIANNE M
SCHEMP, DARLA

SCHOLZ, EDWARD C.

SCORE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE, LLC
SCORE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE, LLC
SMITH, NANCY L

STEWART, LARRY D & KIMBERLY R

TURNER, MARYLEE D
UNICORN C CORP
WARD, GARY L & MARY L
WILLIAMS, MARY LYNN
WILSON, DUANE ALLEN
WILSON, DUANE ALLEN
OVER THREE YEARS DELINQUENT

CARNEY, MAUREEN ET AL
CARNEY, RICHARD ET AL

wn R V2 R Vo Vo SR Vs SR V0 SR V0 S V0 R V0 SR Vo 8

v n un un

v N

v n unmn un

- n

710.94
707.10
712.06
709.96
709.62
711.51
709.62
707.10
705.38

206.83
98.83

293.24

485.82
439.91
239.68
1,448.36

785.09
502.68

1,173.66
338.08
490.12

1,046.09
311.55

4,336.48

3,633.44

4.47
939.81

603.99
788.47
323.63
438.35

1,077.46
1,126.84

1,411.65
754.12

“mn nnununnonvnonn

W n

v n unmnun

W N

wn v nnunnmvonnonnonnn

v n unn

180.80
179.67
180.87
180.64
180.56
181.03
180.56
179.67
179.28

72.37
38.41

99.53

126.06
115.04

82.44
360.64

198.43
112.51

313.74
90.36
90.25
262.17
49.56
1,063.07
891.84
8.81

236.84

91.43
199.86
52.97
100.93

269.90
281.55

433.39
204.89

R0 R Vo Vo TR Vs RV RV I V2 R Vo R VS

wvr N

v n nun

wvr N

R V2 Vo S Vo TR Vo R V0 BV I V2 I Vo SR VS

v n n n

S
s

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

2.00
2.00

R V2R Vo Vo SR Vo SR V0 SRV U V2 S Vo R Va8

wvr N

v N n n

v N

R 72 Vo S Vo TR Vo R V0 BV Vo B Vo R V8

-

v n un un

w N

901.74
896.77
902.93
900.60
900.18
902.54
900.18
896.77
894.66

289.20
147.24

402.77

621.88
564.95
332.12
1,819.00

993.52
625.19

1,497.40
438.44
590.37

1,318.26
371.11

5,409.55

4,535.28

23.28

1,186.65

705.42
998.33
386.60
549.28

1,357.36
1,418.39

1,847.04
961.01



003-051-04 CUNDICK, KENNETH
Kk K [) Kk
001-444-03 DAILLEY, ENID TRUSTEE
KK KKK
004-171-08 HARRISON, ROBERT ET AL
KAk | Kk
004-171-22 IRELAND, WARD
Kk | Kk
003-072-21  LAIL, LAWRENCE R
010-310-12  LAIL, LAWRENCE R & CLAUDETTE
004-171-16  LEWIS, BETTY J.
KAk G oAk
003-111-18 SCHELL, MICHAEL & LYNDA
Kk T kkK
004-095-01 THORNTON, ROBERTA
004-097-03 THORNTON, ROBERTA
KoK\ KKK
088-001-39 WEINBERG, FRED

$ 357.03
S  629.37
S 280.15
S 247.95
S 1,380.64
$ 16,020.24
S 276.65

S 274.04

$ 1,655.47
S 3,845.74

$ 4,407.12

$  80.00
$ 128.87
$  39.78
$  36.50
$  403.77
$ 7,926.72
$  41.34

S 4366

S 509.32
$ 1,332.49

$ 1,830.60

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00

S 439.03
S 760.24
S 32193
S 286.45
S 1,786.41
$ 23,948.96
S 319.99

$ 319.70

S 2,166.79
$ 5,180.23

S 6,239.72



